35
PC
O
M PCOM-B657VGL
FEATURES
COM Express Type-VI Basic module with
Intel® 11th Gen H Processor DDR4 SO-DIMM, DDI, PCIe Gen
4.0, USB 3.2 Gen2x1, 2.5 Gigabit TSN Ethernet, discrete TPM

PCOM-B657VGL-11155MLE AB1-3L61 Available
BLOCK DIAGRAM
ORDERING GUIDE
Dimension 125 x 95mm
Power DC IN Normal: +12V DC
AT/ATX mode
Storage Temperature -40°C to +85°C
Operation Temperature
0°C to 60°C (General Embedded SKU)
0°C to 60°C (Industrial 25W SKU)
-40°C to +85°C (Industrial 45W/35W SKU)
Certification Contact us
MTBF TBD
Vibration TBD
OS Windows 10
Ubuntu, CentOS, Yacto
D
M
I G
en
 3
Intel®   RM590E/QM580E
IT 5121
Intel®11th Gen H Processors
SO-DIMM 1
DDR4 Dual Channel
GbE Intel I225
SO-DIMM 2
HSIO #23~#26
COM Express® Type 6 Basic
Module 125x95mm
AT / ATX
 Mode -40ﾟC ~ +85ﾟC+12VDC
+5VSB
Row AB Row CD
PCIe #0~#3
PCIe #4~#5
8x USB 2.0USB 2.0 #0~#7
SATA #0~#1
GPIO
Misc.
GbE
PEG #0~#15
PCIe #6~#7
USB 3.2 #0~#3
DDI1
DDI2
DDI3
CH0        CH1
VGA
PCIe 4.0 x16PEG #0~#15
PCIe x1 HSIO #15
eDP #0
eDP
eDP/LVDS
DDI1 (DP/HDMI)TCP #0
DDI2 (DP/HDMI)TCP #1
DDI3 (DP/HDMI)TCP #2
HSIO #0~#3
HSIO #27~#28 HSIO #29~#30
HSIO #18~#19
USB 2.0 #0~#7
HDAHDA
CH7517 eDP #1
PTN3460
SPI SPI
SMBus
LPC
I2C
SER 0/1
BIOS Flash
TPM 2.0(SLB9670)
eS